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Storz kupplung - Aluminium - Gewinde 3" - Knaggenabstand 81mm

https://www.nexaparts.de/storz-kupplung-aluminium-gewinde-3-knaggenabstand-81mm

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
afmeting
Materiaal
Kleur

Style

model
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
AulRengréiRe
AulRengréiRe
Innere GrolRe
Abmessungen
Farbe

Farbe
Material
Modell
Gewinde

Knaggenabstand

Pluspunten
+ Langlebig
+ NBR Seal

401
9503841258742
Storz
Kupplungen

3" bu.dr.
Aluminium

Zilver

Draadaansluiting 3" bu.dr. - nokafstand 81 mm

Storz buitendraad
1.00

0.00

0.00

3

DN31

DN31

3" bu.dr.

Zilver

Zilver

Aluminium

Storz buitendraad
3"

81 mm
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